

@0G

Wabash
College
educates
men to
think
critically,
act
responsibly,
lead
effectively,
and live
humanely

@065

All planned gifts to Wabash College qualify for recognition in the *William P. Kane Society*. As an indication of my support for Wabash, I am pleased to report that a gift will be forthcoming from my:

☐ Wil	l or living trust written in:				
☐ Beq	county juest from my Donor Advised Fund (DAF) with: _			State	
	irement Plan (e.g., IRA, 401(k), 403(b)) with:	Co	Company/Org		
		Cor	Company		
	e Insurance Policy with:			Policy #	
☐ Cha	aritable Remainder Trust, trusteed by:	Person(s)/	/Company/C)rg	
□ Pay	able On Death (POD) bequest on my: ☐ Checking			-	kerage Acct.
☐ Oth	er:				
Descript	ion of provision (contingent or residual, \$ or %, or restricted to so	mething? ple	ase let us kn	iow):	
The prov	vision above is:		☐ Irrev	vocable	2
expectar	ort are used to help Wabash College project future acies. I/we realize THIS IS NOT A BINDING L	EGAL (OBLIG	ATIO	N.
Signatur	e:	Date:_			
	This commitment is in memory/honor of:I prefer that this gift remain anonymous I would like to share my Wabash story to inspire of				
Name _			DOB_	/	_/
Spouse's	s/partner's name		DOB_	/	_/
This gift	will be distributed to Wabash College upon:				
☐ My do	eath				
Address					
City	State	Zip			
Dest bile	one Email				

Return to: Wabash College Office of Gift Planning 301 W. Wabash Ave., Crawfordsville, IN 47933 Phone 877-743-4545 Fax 765-361-6424 Email: giftplanning@wabash.edu